
PU48.5 DC Schley NW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
1 L 1 Meadowmont Trail
2 S >.1 Continue
2.1 R 0.1 South Hamilton Road
2.2 R 0.6 Hamilton Road
2.8 S 0.1 Flemington Road
2.9 R 0.1 Hayes Road
3.1 R >.1 Cleland Drive
3.1 L 0.3 Turn left
3.4 L 1.3 South Estes Drive
4.6 R >.1 Caswell Road
4.7 R >.1 Clayton Road
4.7 L 0.9 Curtis Road
5.6 L 1 Kenmore Road
6.6 L 0.2 Cedar Fork Trail
6.9 R 0.1 Weaver Dairy Road
7 L 1 Sunrise Road
8 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
8.3 L 1.2 Whitfield Road
9.4 R 2 Turkey Farm Road
11.5 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
11.6 R 2.3 University Station Road
14 L 2.4 Old NC Highway 10
16.4 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
19.2 R 0.5 St Marys Road
19.7 L 4.1 New Sharon Church

Road
23.8 R 9.4 Schley Road
33.2 R 0.4 Murphy School Road
33.6 L 1.4 Friends School Road
35 R 1.5 Mount Sinai Road
36.4 L 2 Turkey Farm Road
38.5 L 1.2 Whitfield Road
39.7 R 0.3 Sunrise Road
40 R 1 Sunrise Road
40.9 L 0.9 Weaver Dairy Road
41.8 S 0.9 Sage Road
42.7 R 0.1 Scarlett Drive
42.8 R 0.8 Legion Road
43.6 L 0.2 Ephesus Church Road
43.8 S 0.8 Ephesus Church Road
44.6 R 0.9 Pinehurst Drive
45.6 S 0.3 Pinehurst Drive
45.9 R 0.9 Burning Tree Drive
46.8 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
47.5 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
48.3 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
48.3 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
48.5 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride
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